WOMEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP, PRESIDENTS CUP & SUNDAY ACTION 07 17 22

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

WOMEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - ROUND 2 OF 2

FLIGHT 1 Place
Club Champion
Runner-Up

3rd

4th

FLIGHT 2 Place
Flight 2 Winner
Flight 2 Runner-Up

3rd

4th

WOMEN'S PRESIDENTS CUP - ROUND 2 OF 2

Place
Presidents Cup Champion
Runner-Up

3rd

4th

5th

FLIGHT 1

GROSS Score
68
73
75

QUOTA Score
+9
+3
+1

FLIGHT 2

GROSS Score
74
83
85

QUOTA Score

FLIGHT 3

GROSS Score
83
86
88

Name
Erin Holmes
Erin Leland
Meredith Koerner
Kris Hughes

Name
Kim Burnham
Deb Towle
Rose Lyons
Sue Waltz

Name
Deb Towle
Rose Lyons
Kim Burnham
Kris Hughes
Judy Ingraham

Name
Mike Arsenault
Scott Nevers
Justin Clouatre

Name
Will Flagg
Mark Stasium
Ben Frech

Name
Peter McGonagle
John Conley
Neil Williams

Name
Dick McLain
George Seamans
Steve Quigley

Name
Bill Nugent
Scott Johnson
Bob Demont

Score
152
162
165
167

Score
170
173
177
182

Score
141
143
144
145
146

Prize
§22
$16
§12

Prize
S22
S16
S12

Prize
§22
$16
§12

Prize
S22
S16
S12

Prize
§22
$16
§12

Prize
$60
$45

Prize
$60
$45

Prize
$60
$50
$40
$30
$15



QUOTA

LADIES FLIGHT
GROSS

QUOTA
PINS
HOLE 3
HOLE 8
HOLE 11
HOLE 17

Score

+1
+1
+1

Score

78
83
87
87

Score

+4
+2
+2

Distance

6.9
9.3

9.3

4.4

8.4

9.0
10.4

Name
John Zappia
Dave Croxford
George Robinson

Name
Erin Holmes

Sally Williams
Deb Towle
Erin Leland

Name
Judy Ingraham
Gail Ellis
Paula Smith

Name
John Zappia
Justin Clouatre

Neil Williams

Only Pin Turned In on Hole 8

Erin Holmes
Sue Waltz

Erin Holmes
Wayne Johnson

Prize
$16
$16
$16

Prize

$22

516
S6
$6

Prize
S22
S14
$14

Prize
$12
$8

$12
$12
$8

§12
$8
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