WOMEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP, PRESIDENTS CUP & SUNDAY ACTION 07 17 22

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

WOMEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - ROUND 2 OF 2

FLIGHT 1	<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Score Prize
	Club Champion	Erin Holmes	152 \$60
	Runner-Up	Erin Leland	162 \$45
	3rd	Meredith Koerner	165
	4th	Kris Hughes	167
FLIGHT 2	Place	<u>Name</u>	Score Prize
	Flight 2 Winner	Kim Burnham	170 \$60
	Flight 2 Runner-Up	Deb Towle	173 \$45
	3rd	Rose Lyons	177
	4th	Sue Waltz	182
WOMEN'S	PRESIDENTS CUP - ROUND 2 O	F 2	
	Place	<u>Name</u>	Score Prize
Presi	dents Cup Champion	 Deb Towle	141 \$60
	Runner-Up	Rose Lyons	143 \$50
	3rd	Kim Burnham	144 \$40
	4th	Kris Hughes	145 \$30
	5th	Judy Ingraham	146 \$15
		, 3	·
FLIGHT 1			
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	68	Mike Arsenault	\$22
	73	Scott Nevers	\$16
	75	Justin Clouatre	\$12
QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+9	Will Flagg	\$22
	+3	Mark Stasium	\$16
	+1	Ben Frech	\$12
FLIGHT 2			
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	74	Peter McGonagle	\$22
	83	John Conley	\$16
	85	Neil Williams	\$12
QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+3	Dick McLain	
	-3	George Seamans	\$16
	-4	Steve Quigley	\$12
FLIGHT 3			
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
511055	83	Bill Nugent	\$22
	86	Scott Johnson	\$16
	88	Bob Demont	\$10
	00	DOD DEITIONE	Υ ΙΖ

QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+1	John Zappia	\$16
	+1	Dave Croxford	\$16
	+1	George Robinson	\$16
LADIES FLIGHT			
GROSS	Score	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	78	Erin Holmes	\$22
	83	Sally Williams	\$16
	87	Deb Towle	\$6
	87	Erin Leland	\$6
QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>N</u> ame	<u>Prize</u>
ασσ	+4	Judy Ingraham	
	+2	Gail Ellis	\$14
	+2	Paula Smith	\$14
PINS	Distance	Name	Prize
HOLE 3	6.9	John Zappia	\$12
	9.3	Justin Clouatre	\$8
HOLE 8	9.3	Neil Williams Only Pin Turned In on Hole 8	\$12
HOLE 11	4.4 8.4	Erin Holmes Sue Waltz	\$12 \$8
HOLE 17	9.0 10.4	Erin Holmes Wayne Johnson	\$12 \$8